Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/3 Rev. 06/24/22
SPEC.2057.A.1120
Sculpted Light Form (SLF)
Construction

Type:
Sculpted Light Form (SLF)
ORDERING GUIDE
Prefix Number of Elements Design Controls
SLF - Sculpted Light Form XX - number of light elements XXXXX - Customer design specific ALBC - Airlink Blue Integral Driver
Blank - No Controls
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: SLF   60    LOBBY1
Replacement Parts Controls Parts
Prefix
SLE9 - 9” Sculpted Light Element
SLE12 - 12” Sculpted Light Element
SLE18 - 18” Sculpted Light Element
ACK - Aircraft cable Mounting Kit
TJ - Track joiner
TFC - Track feed connector
TR 6 BLK - 6ft. track black
Part Number
ALB WS EO2B WH - Air Link Blue 2 button kinetic switch & dimmer white
ALB WS MW1B WH - Airlink Blue wall dimmer switch 1 button white
ALB WS MW4B WH - Airlink Blue wall dimmer 4 button scenes white
ALB TK 120 - AirLink Blue time keeper 120 volt
ALBCM DHS - Airlink Blue daylight harvesting sensor white
ALBCM OS - AirLink Blue ceiling motion sensor white
Notes:
1. Track can be cut to the desired length in the field.
2. Light output and form factor relationship is fixed: 500lm for 9”x9”, 800lm for 12”x12” and 1800lm for 18”x18”.
ELECTRICAL DATA*
Lumen Package Wattage (W) Input Current (A)
SLE9 5.4 0.04
SLE12 7.8 0.07
SLE18 15.4 0.13
PERFORMANCE
*Electrical data at 25°C (77°F), 120VAC. Actual Wattage may vary by ±10%.
ACK - Aircraft Cable Mounting KitTR 6 BLK - 6ft. Track Black TJ - Track JoinerTFC - Track Feed Connector
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3/3 Rev. 06/24/22
SPEC.2057.A.1120
Type:
Sculpted Light Form (SLF)
EXAMPLE DESIGN 2
EXAMPLE DESIGN 1
EXAMPLE DESIGN 3
20’ 3"
14’ 3"